GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION	SUPPLEMENTAL AG	REEMENT	DATE	
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE		No. 22	1/22/01	
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT	TO LEASE NO.	GS-11B-00143		
ADDRESS OF PREMISES	STAFFORD PLACE			
	4201 WILSON BLV	D		
	ARLINGTON, VA 2			
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entere	ed into this date by an	nd between STAFFORD PLACE	ASSOCIATES LTD PTSHP	
whose address is:	C/O CARR REAL E	PSTATE SERVICES		
whose address is.	CVO CARR REAL ESTATE SERVICES SUITE 180 IND NOXCH ISLEHE ROAD -OV			
	VIENNA, VA 22182			
	**************************************			
Hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNIT	ED STATES OF AMERI	CA, hereinafter called the Government	:	
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to	amend the above Lea	ase.		
NOW THEREFORE, these parties for t	he considerations her	einafter covenant and agree that t	he said lease is	
hereby amended as follows:				
Issued to reflect the annual real es	tate tax escalation p	provided for in the basic lease a	greement.	
201717120117717		*******		
COMPARISON YEAR	2000	\$1,287,746.26		
BASE YEAR	1993	\$891,704.04		
DEGREASE LACTICALI	Osl	\$396,042.22		
PERCENTAGE OF GOVERNMEN		95.00%		
AMOUNT DUE TO LESSOR		\$376,240.11		
m				
The Lessor is entitled to a one-time lun payable in arrears. This amount sh			76,240.11	
		ASSOCIATES LTD PTSHP		
	C/U CARR REAL E	ESTATE SERVICES	Proof all	
	VIENNA, VA 22182	O North Glebe of	CORLII-CV	
	VIEWWA, VA 22102			
All other terms and conditions of the le	ase shall remain in fo	rce and effect.		
• •				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties	subscribed their name	es as of the above date.		
LESSOR: STAFFORD PLACE ASSO	CIATES LTD PTSH	P		
BY				
(Signature)			(Title)	
			(1110)	
IN THE PRESENCE OF				
		(Add	dress)	
	<del></del>		<del></del>	
		•		
		Contracting Officer	GSA NCR PBS NOVA	
			(Official Title)	